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1 Kahkasha Tarannum
chacbasul le 
Muzaffarpur

GEN
B.A.(English)

M.B.A.
22.04.12

Permanent
(Full time)

10
98

48
43

49
2

50000

2 Amjad Imam Md. Mazharul
 Imam 

Katihar Teachers`
training College,
Zafar Bagh, Sirsa,

katihar 

GEN

97
08

40
27

77 B.Sc ,
Master of 

Information 
Technology

60.00
65.00

01.12.12 Continue

2.
00

59
E+

10

35421

3 Kumar Randeep Shyama Nand 
Poddar

Jaggannath Puri, 
Barmasia, Katihar 

854105
OBC

76
31

32
51

55
6

B.Sc. B.L.I.S
66.25
63.50

Librarian 6.9.2016 Continue

36
11

71
16

66
6

17000
Equbal 
Ahmad

4 Imdadul Haque Md Alimuddin

At- Bari Gidarmari,
P.O - Sukhasan 

P.S - Barari 
,Katihar

OBC

93
04

67
53

23

B.A (Pol.SC) 69
Office 
Asst. Cum 
Computer 
Operator

02.03.2022 Continue

40
93

90
43

49
5

10000
Md. Haider

 Ali

5 Md Meraj Alam Md Jakir Husain

At-kumaripur
p.o-kumaripur

p.s-Manihari Distt-
Katihar

GEN

85
21

82
85

03

B.COM 66.8 Office Cum 
Account 
Asst.

01.12.2022 Continue

38
55

87
07

25
2

9500
Md 

Shahnawaj

6 Md Wazair Salik Md Qumrul Hoda
Vidhayak Colony 
Rampara Katihar

GEN

91
10

90
99

55

B.COM 56.28
Technical 
Assistant

09.10.2023 Continue

30
32

73
74

99
4

9794
Rehan 
Ahmad

7 Mahbub Alam Matiur Rahman 

Vill-Mongra 
Post-Dalan 
Dist-Katihar 

854106

OBC

95
76

37
79

17 B.A 
Geography 01.11.2023 Continue

35
15

29
72

79
0

8500

8 Qurban Ali Ibrahim Ali
Officers Colony, 

Katihar
OBC

99
34

61
86

50

Matric 64.9
Lab 
Assitant

1.12.2012 Continue

32
79

16
57

41
2

10000

9 Md. Yusuf Abdul Hafiz
Salim Tola,

Burhia Dhanghatta,
purnea

GEN 

99
73

05
76

24

Intermediate 75
Lab 
Attendent

15.11.11 Continue

32
75

96
33

65
8

10000

DETAILS OF NON - TEACHING STAFF



10 Ali Raza Shekh Nurul
   Haque

Gami Tola,
Katihar

GEN

96
31

54
69

86

Non-Matric
Lab 
Attendent

05.12.12 Continue

32
75

57
20

56
8

10000

11 Abdul Razzaque Md. Faijuddin
Hathiyadhira, PO-

Dalan, Katihar
GEN

96
93

89
89

2

Non-Matric 1.12.2012 Continue

32
75

57
25

54
5

13000

12 Anil Kumar Urawn Md. Babulal 
Urawn

Badi Dhingola, 
P.O.-Dalan, 

Katihar
ST

95
70

94
74

15

Matric 32
Lab 
Attendent 
Cum Driver

1.7.2015 Continue

32
54

89
77

08
7

10000

13
Md Suleman

Alam
Md Mustafa

Alam
At- Rampara
Dist- Katihar 

Gen

98
35

72
50

06

B.A (His) 46.06
Store 
Keeper

15.03.2021 Continue

40
30

90
92

87
0

8000

14 Chhotu Kummar Mallik Ashok Maik

At- Rampur, 
Uraon Tola,,, PO- 

Hasangunj, 
Katihar 70

70
47

07
76

Non Matric Sweeper 6.11..2017 Continue

37
60

09
90

90
0

8500


